
I Fenomeni

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menduni Arlind (12/225) 4 12 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ismailji Bekim (12/235) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jachila Fatme (12/190) 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Donzelli Luca (12/189) 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Fusillo Fabrizio (12/192) 4 5 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Varrecchione Samuele (12/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 11 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menduni Arlind 12/225 24 36 1,50

Ismailji Bekim 12/235 16 26 1,62

Jachila Fatme 12/190 32 26 0,81

Donzelli Luca 12/189 16 22 1,38

Fusillo Fabrizio 12/192 28 22 0,79

Varrecchione Samuele 12/191 8 13 1,62

D.C. Valchirie Senigallia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carletti Giulia (12/167) 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 1

Belenchia Valentina (12/123) 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0

Quattrini Sara (12/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 11 0 0

D'Atria Sofia (12/172) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 2

Discepoli Elisa  (12/230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestrini Simona (12/130) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchini Camilla (12/170) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Cicatiello Martina (12/168) 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carletti Giulia 12/167 28 25 0,89

Belenchia Valentina 12/123 26 21 0,81

Quattrini Sara 12/169 16 17 1,06

D'Atria Sofia 12/172 16 14 0,88

Discepoli Elisa 12/230 4 9 2,25

Silvestrini Simona 12/130 8 9 1,12

Cecchini Camilla 12/170 8 3 0,38

Cicatiello Martina 12/168 6 1 0,17

Chiaravallesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Noukhili Mohammed (12/210) 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 6

Ferrazzano Gabriele (12/224) 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 1

Id Abboli Abderrahim (12/223) 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 0

Scognamiglio Antonio (12/211) 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 2

Alexandru Andromic (12/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Bigelli Natascia (12/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serbani Andrea (12/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Noukhili Mohammed 12/210 28 32 1,14

Ferrazzano Gabriele 12/224 28 22 0,79

Id Abboli Abderrahim 12/223 24 16 0,67

Scognamiglio Antonio 12/211 28 15 0,54

Alexandru Andromic 12/214 4 1 0,25

Bigelli Natascia 12/213 0 0 0,00

Serbani Andrea 12/212 0 0 0,00

Astoria Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rango Andrea (12/071) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 3 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12

Falcionelli Diego (12/116) 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12

Lucarini Lorenzo (12/109) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9

Campolucci Andrea (12/070) 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0

Romagnoli Sofia (12/069) 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 11 0 0

Cavalletti Michael (12/063) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Matteo (12/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Coppari Federico (12/173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rango Andrea 12/071 31 79 2,55

Falcionelli Diego 12/116 28 68 2,43

Lucarini Lorenzo 12/109 24 56 2,33

Campolucci Andrea 12/070 24 40 1,67

Romagnoli Sofia 12/069 11 25 2,27

Cavalletti Michael 12/063 6 13 2,17

Giuliani Matteo 12/236 4 12 3,00

Coppari Federico 12/173 0 0 0,00



104 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lupini Alessia (12/148) 2 3 4 9 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0

Piccioni Nicholas (12/145) 2 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 9

Rossetti Alessio (12/175) 2 6 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torregiani Andrea (12/147) 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10

Brutti Pietro (12/221) 3 3 2 4 3 5 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Stroita Valentin Mihail (12/161) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9

Lucarelli Lorenzo (12/159) 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ragaglia Massimo (12/073) 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lupini Alessia 12/148 23 55 2,39

Piccioni Nicholas 12/145 24 51 2,12

Rossetti Alessio 12/175 14 40 2,86

Torregiani Andrea 12/147 15 39 2,60

Brutti Pietro 12/221 16 30 1,88

Stroita Valentin Mihail 12/161 12 26 2,17

Lucarelli Lorenzo 12/159 13 26 2,00

Ragaglia Massimo 12/073 11 22 2,00


